PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: FRENCHMAN RE-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 126,705.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 126,705.40 $0.00 $ 126,705.40 $ 1,520,464.82 $ 126,705.40 $ 1,393,759.42
August $ 126,705.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 126,705.40 $ 126,705.40 $0.00 $ 1,520,464.82 $ 253,410.80 $ 1,267,054.02
September $ 126,705.40 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 126,705.40 $ 126,705.40 $ 0.00 $1,520,464.82 $ 380,116.20 $1,140,348.62
October $ 126,705.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 126,705.40 $ 126,705.40 $0.00 $ 1,520,464.82 $ 506,821.60 $1,013,643.22
November $ 126,705.40 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 126,705.40 $ 126,705.40 $ 0.00 $1,520,464.82 $ 633,527.00 $ 886,937.82
December $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 126,705.40 -$ 126,705.40 $1,213,713.42 $ 633,527.00 $ 580,186.42
January $96,703.91 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 809.50 $ 95,894.41 $0.00 $ 95,894.41 $1,213,750.43 $ 730,230.91 $ 483,519.52
February $96,722.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $96,722.33 $ 95,894.41 $ 827.92 $1,213,842.55 $ 826,953.24 $ 386,889.31
March $ 96,935.61 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 96,935.61 $96,722.33 $213.28 $1,214,695.67 $ 923,888.85 $ 290,806.82
April $ 96,935.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 96,935.61 $ 96,935.61 $0.00 $ 1,214,695.67 $ 1,020,824.46 $193,871.21
May $ 96,935.60 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 96,935.60 $ 96,935.61 -$0.01 $1,214,695.67 $1,117,760.06 $ 96,935.61
June $ 96,758.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 96,758.56 $ 96,935.60 -$ 177.04 $1,214,518.62 $1,214,518.62 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,214,518.62 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 809.50



